Order details 709083 Page 1 / 3
JUMO TYA HL303 – Three-phase Thyristor power controller
• LED display with control panel
• Setup software with wizard for easy commissioning
• Phase angle control and burst firing operation in one device
• Partial load break monitoring
• Process data recording
• Energy meter

Spareparts
Super-fast semiconductor fuses for short-circuit protection of thyristors (not for line protection).
Please note that some models require multiple fuses for protection.
Size 200 kARMS Symmetrical A.I.C Quantity for
each phase
Material number
115V,230V,
400V,480V
Fuse Code Total Current
(ARMS)
Fuse I2t at 500Vac*
(A2 Sek)
Fuse I2t at
 660Vac* (A2 Sek)
Vac
300A FUFMM450 450 73500 105000 690 1 30072192
400A FUFMM550 550 150500 215000 690 1 30072229
450A FUFMM700 700 294000 420000 690 1 30072226
2025-11-22
Order details 709083 Page 3 / 3
500A FUFMM700 700 294000 420000 690 1 30072226
600A FU2055920.250 1000 246400 352000 690 4 30072232
700A FU2055920.250 1000 246400 352000 690 4 30072232
800A FUFMM550 1100 602000 860000 690 2 30072229
Size 200 kARMS Symmetrical A.I.C Quantity for
each phase
Material number
690V Fuse Code Total Current
(ARMS)
Fuse I2t at 500Vac*
(A2 Sek)
Fuse I2t at
 660Vac* (A2 Sek)
Vac
120A FU2055920.160 160 15400 16940 690 1 30072235
150A FU2055920.200 200 25000 27500 690 1 30072234
180A FU2055920.250 250 44000 48400 690 1 30072232
210A FU2055920.315 315 77000 84700 690 1 30072233
300A FUFMM400 400 72500 79750 690 1 30072194
400A FUFMM550 550 215000 236500 690 1 30072229
450A FUFMM700 700 420000 462000 690 1 30072226
500A FUFMM700 700 420000 462000 690 1 30072226
600A FUFMM450 900 352000 387200 690 2 30072192